Odpadkovy kés vyklopny, 55|, biely plast ABS

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie

Znacka:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:
Objem:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:

Tvar:

Druh:
InStalacia:
Vybava:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zéaruka:
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14027

NOFER

385 mm
615 mm
315 mm
551

Biela

Plast

Hranaté

K6S nad 50 litrov
Na postavenie
Klasickeé koSe
2.5kg

1ks

2 roky

172
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